Artikelnummer:

94553

EAN-Nummer:

4000870945537

Paulmann

Name

Outdoor Link+Light Spot 1,6W IP67 3000K 12V

Hersteller

Leuchtmitteldaten
Anzahl Brennstellen
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestlickung
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Lebensdauer
Nennlichtstrom
Entspricht Glihlampe
Ausstrahlwinkel
Bestlickung
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

Abmessungen
Verpackungsmalfe BxHxL
Gewicht netto
Netzanschlussleitung
Durchmesser

Abmessung (Hoéhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Spannung
Dimmbar

Artikelinfo
EAN

Garantie
Interner Code
Material
Lieferumfang
Hersteller
Farbe

12.03.2022

Paulmann

01

16 W

1x

3.000 K

30.000 h

60 Im

8W

Q0 °

incl. 1x1,6 W
LED fest integriert

10,3x20,5x7,2 cm
155 ¢

30 cm

51 mm

H: 196 T: 85 mm

12 Vv
Ja

4000870945537
5 Jahre

945.53
Aluminium
Montageanleitung
Paulmann
Schwarz

ALU
P67 oSk




